South by
East by
West by

Gali 36108";
Tirath Ram 36L08";
Sarkhana Dhari shah 30100";
Mukiran 30100";

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2025 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspectionr - 05-12-2025 to 19-12.2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Pricer Rs.1&34,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,83,400/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Four Hundred Orly/

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1, The auction sale will be'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website httos://BidDeal.in

2 Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certiflcate and email address, for details with
regard to digital signature, please contact ValueTrust Capital Services Private Limited.